
ST # STREET
110 GREENSBORO RD

40 ETNA HIGHLANDS RD

9 KING RD
40 STEVENS RD

181 RUDDSBORO RD
30 RESERVOIR RD

240 HANOVER CENTER RD
3 MORGAN RD

91 TRESCOTT RD
10 OLD DANA RD
36 RUDDSBORO RD
81 RUDDSBORO RD
16 THREE MILE RD
30 THREE MILE RD

100 GOSS RD
108 LYME RD
113 LYME RD
80 LYME RD
90 LYME RD
16 PINNEO HILL RD

285 DOGFORD RD
81 DOGFORD RD

364 HANOVER CENTER RD
365 HANOVER CENTER RD
373 HANOVER CENTER RD
385 HANOVER CENTER RD
393 HANOVER CENTER RD
422 HANOVER CENTER RD

10 PARADE GROUND RD
4 PARADE GROUND RD
6 PARADE GROUND RD

34 PINNEO HILL RD
80 THREE MILE RD
19 WOLFEBORO RD

LEAVITT, JAMES S &
SIBLEY, JOHN R &
BYRNE, DOROTHY M
RED BARN TRUST
MORRIS, ROBERT &
NOBLE, MARIS
VALENTINE, SCOTT &
GARDNER, VICTOIRE T
BENT, ELAINE - TRUSTEE
RABINOVITZ, EDITH
CLARKSON, ROGER - TRUSTEE
MORGAN, M GRANGER - TRUSTEE
ADAMS, RUTH CRANDALL &
DANA, DAVINA C
GLEESON, MICHAEL W &
LEBOW, RICHARD N - TRUSTEE &
LACOSS HILL FARM TRUST &
WEED, WALKER TEN EYCK -TRUSTEE
STEWART, ANDREW T
FRIENDS OF HANOVER CREW INC
RAMS HORN PROPERTIES LLC
KENDAL AT HANOVER
MOIR, JAMES H &
WAUGH, H BERNARD JR &
MITCHELL, MARGARET NUTT - TRUSTEE
RICHARDSON, LARS C
SCHORE, BENJAMIN H - TRUSTEE
SPARKS, DAWN A &
FROST, HAROLD J &
SAWYER, LINDA M - TRUSTEE
CURTIS, GEOFFREY S &
MORGAN, CHAUNCEY G
HOSKIN, HEIDI - TRUSTEE
STEBBINS, JANET L
FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
HAWES, JOHN LESLIE &
MENAND, CATHERINE S - TRUSTEE
BEACH, MARY KAY

ACT
1850
1788
1820
1790
1800
1790
1826
1820
1781
1800
1780
1810
1790
1812
1810
1790
1800
1768
1860
1771
1793
1790
1850
1851
1848
1850
1814
1790
1825
1840
1790
1798
1820
1818
1840
1700
1770
1790

STYLE/USE
Conventional
Cape Cod
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Cape Cod
Conventional
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Family Conver.

$415,000
$557,100

$1,027,900
$587,100
$808,500
$325,300
$436,900
$889,100
$375,200
$564,700
$271,500
$433,700
$288,100
$199,200
$365,500
$659,500
$499,200
$403,800
$224,200
$455,800
$571,800

Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Colonial
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Colonial
Family Conver.
Conventional
Conventional
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Conventional
Colonial
Cape Cod
Colonial
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Colonial

$64,418,800 KENDAL
$751,300
$242,300
$705,900
$152,800

$1,270,000
$440,700
$637,000
$797,000
$630,000
$795,800
$909,200
$423,300
$849,200
$294,600
$381,800
$791,100

Tit wee tr

OWNER #1

st...

36 KING RD
48 KING RD

1 BENT RD
14 ELM RD

TOTAL

Colonial
Colonial
Churches
Conventional
Cape Cod
Colonial



STREET
20 WOLFEBORO RD

150 GOSS RD
17 GOODFELLOW RD

500 HANOVER CENTER RD
10 OLD LYME RD
18 FERSON RD

2 FERSON RD
566 HANOVER CENTER RD
572 HANOVER CENTER RD
603 HANOVER CENTER RD
105 WOLFEBORO RD
81 WOLFEBORO RD

1 EMILY LN
192 LYME RD
198 LYME RD
47 RENNIE RD
52 RENNIE RD

635 HANOVER CENTER RD
31 THOMPSON RD
91 GOOSE POND RD

OWNER #1
CHAMBERLAIN, EDWIN J JR &
SORENSEN, SUSAN M &
CANTU, ROBERT VICTOR &
SAUNDERS, JAMES &
FOX, PHYLLIS J
FARNHAM, MILDRED W - TRUSTEE
MUNSON, HARTHON I - TRUSTEE &
DYNES, SCOTT B C &
DARTMOUTH COLLEGE
EVARTS, GEORGE H &
BILL, JOSEPH P
FILDES, BARBARA
KENKEL, KONRAD O - TRUSTEE
HEYL, NANCY H &
HINSLEY, JOYCE H &
LAWLESS, MICHAEL J &
SYME, DOROTHY ANN &
LORD, JOHN - TRUSTEE
JENKS, RONALD &
BERG, JOEL L &

ACT
1815
1790
1780
1785
1793
1850
1790
1850
1850
1762
1856
1811
1771
1750
1850
1850
1840
1800
1849
1830

STYLE/USE
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Colonial
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Colonial
Cape Cod
Colonial

Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod

$450,800
$284,600

$1,141,400
$651,200
$621,700
$349,200
$759,600
$383,200
$364,400
$700,300
$134,600
$185,100
$555,000
$430,600
$878,500
$421,600
$257,700
$246,700
$337,800
$179,700

16 GREENSBORO RD
22 GREENSBORO RD
23 GREENSBORO RD
92 GREENSBORO RD
16 ETNA RD

150 GREENSBORO RD
172 GREENSBORO RD

1 ETNA RD
1 STEVENS RD

104 ETNA RD
122 ETNA RD
123 ETNA RD
60 ETNA RD
72 ETNA RD
75 ETNA RD

BOGHOSIAN, ANTRANIG A &
DICKINSON, RAYMOND C JR &
WALSH, WENDY LYNN
BROWN, LORI LADD
HARRIS, SANDRA C
SLOBODA, CAROL J &
SUMANIS, BARBARA W
CONQUEST, CHARLES L &
ADAMS, DAVID R &
MARSHALL, ELIZABETH
HAVRDA, MATTHEW C &
STACY, TERRYL P - TRUSTEE
BAUGHMAN, AMELIA NOYES - TRUSTEE
DICKINSON, RAYMOND CJR &
BALLAM, DONALD F &

1800
1800
1810
1850
1800
1830
1850
1850
1772
1792
1787
1820
1801
1790
1800

Conventional
Cape Cod
Colonial
Conventional
Colonial
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Family Conver.
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod

$450,500
$387,200
$258,400
$338,600
$322,900
$609,500
$617,000
$341,500
$391,000

ST # TOTAL

Cape Cod
Conventional
Conventional

Conventional
Conventional

Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Cape Cod

$426,500
$393,500
$673,000

$755,300



2 SCHOOL HOUSE LN
130 TRESCOTT RD
133 ETNA RD
138 ETNA RD
147 ETNA RD
156 ETNA RD
164 ETNA RD
174 ETNA RD
186 ETNA RD
187 ETNA RD
190 ETNA RD

2 RUDDSBORO RD

PERRINEZ, RUTH M
BARLOWE, CHARLES K &
BREESE-BARRETT, WILLA N
CHICKERING, JOHN C - TRUSTEE &
CORNELL, TIMOTHY M &
WALLACE, LEON S &
CONNOLLY, JOHN E &
PELTON, KENNETH A &
GARDNER, LOIS H
PELTON, KENNETH A &
GUSTAVSON, KRISTEN W
GARDNER, BRIAN H &
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
ELY, PAMELA - TRUSTEE

ACT
1772
1817
1840
1860
1810
1805
1825
1820
1840
1860
1820
1790
1825
1850
1840

STYLE/USE
Cape Cod
Conventional
Conventional
Colonial
Conventional
Cape Cod
Conventional
Conventional

$304,500
$421,300
$457,600
$510,100
$510,900
$222,300
$433,600
$224,000
$241,500
$315,600
$461,500
$498,800

$1,364,700
$346,000

ST # STREET OWNER #1
81 ETNA RD
90 ETNA RD
97 ETNA RD

TOTAL

Cape Cod
Cape Cod
Colonial
Conventional
Churches
Colonial
Colonial


